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TrackingSport

Nombre y Apellidos

RAMON JOSE ROGER PEREZ
ENRIC GOMEZ MAIN

MARIO CESAR RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO
JAVIER SOSA MEDINA

NESTOR ESTUPINAN QUEVEDO
LAUREANO SOBRAL RAMIREZ

IVAN SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
JUANJE DIAZ SANTANA

OSCAR LUiS RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO
ARCADIO PEREZ CASTELLANO
JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ SANTANA
SAMUEL BARRERA SAAVEDRA
GUADAFRET MARTIN BETANCOR
JOSE ANGEL DIAZ GONZALEZ
ROBERTO DAMASO GARCIA
ALBERTO GONZALEZ YEBRA
ELEAZAR HERNANDEZ DELGADO
ANA FLASKER

SAUL VALERON GOYES

IRINA DEL RiO VALLES

CARMELO JAVIER CALDERIN MEDINA
TONI ALEMAN ALEMAN SUAREZ
JOSE MIGUEL HERNANDEZ TORRES
DANIEL ALEMAN MENDOZA
MIGUEL ANGEL AUYANET SUAREZ
CARLOS GUSTAVO PEREZ RAVELO
GUSTAVO QUINTANA GARCIA

IVAN VEGA VIERA

DAVID GARCIA GONZALEZ

RITO SAMUEL RAMOS MELIAN
FELIPE RAUL MENDOZA ALAMO
PEDRO SANCHEZ LANTIGUA
VICTOR PARRILLA MARTIN

IKNACIO RICHART DE FRANCISCO
DAVID BROTO MOGA
JON MIKEL TREBOLAZABALA
JEFFREY REYES DOMINGUEZ
CARLOS ARANA MORENO

SARA LORENZO RAMOS

ROBERTO MARTEL RODRIGUEZ
JORGE INFANTE SANTANA

SILVIA SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
HECTOR NAVARRO MORENO
MISAEL GONZALEZ GALEANO

INAKI VIVAS TELLECHEA
JUAN CARLOS RAMIREZ CRUZ
GAIZKA MARTINEZ EZCURRA
PEDRO SERANTES VARELA
CRISTINA GAISSE HERRERO
ALEXIS RIVERO SANCHEZ
JOSE JUAN TORRES SOTO
MANUEL ALEJANDRO VEGA SANCHEZ
JUAN CARLOS RIVERO MORALES
PEDRO LUIS SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
SAMUEL ANGULO ACOSTA
JUDIT HENRIQUEZ DIAZ
BERNARDO TACORONTE MEDEROS
PETER GRAVELL
JONATHAN RODRIGUEZ HERRERA
TITO LOPEZ-ARENAS FERNANDEZ
ADAY GONZALEZ MARRERO
JUAN CARLOS MARRERO SANTANA
JUAN JESUS PEREZ BAEZ
FERNANDO FABELO RAMOS
ALEJANDRO TORRES LOPEZ
FELIPE ROJAS CASTELLANO

Pais
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Sexo Puesto Categ.
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1 BRONCE
2 BRONCE
1 PLATA
3 BRONCE
2 PLATA
4 BRONCE
5 BRONCE
6 BRONCE
3 PLATA
7 BRONCE
10RO

8 BRONCE
9 BRONCE
10 BRONCE
20RO

4 PLATA
11 BRONCE
1 BRONCE
12 BRONCE
2 BRONCE
5 PLATA
3 ORO

6 PLATA
13 BRONCE
1 PLATINO
14 BRONCE
7 PLATA
8 PLATA
9 PLATA
10 PLATA
15 BRONCE
16 BRONCE
17 BRONCE
11 PLATA
12 PLATA
13 PLATA
18 BRONCE
14 PLATA
3 BRONCE
4 ORO

19 BRONCE
1 PLATA
15 PLATA
20 BRONCE
16 PLATA
17 PLATA
21 BRONCE
22 BRONCE
2 PLATA
18 PLATA
19 PLATA
20 PLATA
5 ORO

21 PLATA
23 BRONCE
4 BRONCE
6 ORO

24 BRONCE
22 PLATA
23 PLATA
24 PLATA
7 ORO

25 PLATA
8 ORO

25 BRONCE
26 BRONCE

http://www.toptime.es

Club

CLASIFICACION

GENERAL

16-10-2021 22:49:24

Tiempo
05:01:40
05:02:49
05:17:33
05:24:12
05:31:58
05:35:25
05:42:39
05:45:09
05:48:14
05:51:21
05:58:55
06:05:43
06:07:39
06:09:23
06:19:37
06:20:18
06:24:45
06:30:57
06:35:05
06:35:12
06:36:48
06:37:40
06:38:05
06:41:34
06:42:09
06:43:08
06:43:08
06:50:15
06:50:45
06:52:13
06:52:14
06:52:54
06:53:31
06:54:04
06:55:13
06:55:13
06:57:03
06:57:09
06:59:48
06:59:53
07:00:04
07:08:04
07:13:55
07:14:38
07:15:04
07:15:28
07:16:28
07:17:14
07:17:52
07:23:37
07:24:16
07:24:18
07:24:29
07:24:38
07:27:55
07:29:31
07:29:51
07:30:50
07:31:30
07:31:45
07:31:53
07:32:55
07:35:01
07:39:18
07:39:20
07:40:03

* Incidencias

Prom.

06:02
06:03
06:21
06:29
06:38
06:42
06:51
06:54
06:57
07:01
07:10
07:18
07:21
07:23
07:35
07:36
07:41
07:49
07:54
07:54
07:56
07:57
07:57
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:03
08:12
08:12
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:18
08:18
08:20
08:20
08:23
08:23
08:24
08:33
08:40
08:41
08:42
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:52
08:53
08:53
08:53
08:53
08:57
08:59
08:59
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:06
09:11
09:11
09:12

Diff.
00:00:00
00:01:09
00:15:53
00:22:32
00:30:18
00:33:45
00:40:59
00:43:29
00:46:34
00:49:41
00:57:15
01:04:03
01:05:59
01:07:43
01:17:57
01:18:38
01:23:05
01:29:17
01:33:25
01:33:32
01:35:08
01:36:00
01:36:25
01:39:54
01:40:29
01:41:28
01:41:28
01:48:35
01:49:05
01:50:33
01:50:34
01:51:14
01:51:51
01:52:24
01:53:33
01:53:33
01:55:23
01:55:29
01:58:08
01:58:13
01:58:24
02:06:24
02:12:15
02:12:58
02:13:24
02:13:48
02:14:48
02:15:34
02:16:12
02:21:57
02:22:36
02:22:38
02:22:49
02:22:58
02:26:15
02:27:51
02:28:11
02:29:10
02:29:50
02:30:05
02:30:13
02:31:15
02:33:21
02:37:38
02:37:40
02:38:23
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Puesto Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Pais Sexo Puesto Categ. Club Tiempo Prom. Diff.
67 580 MARIA HERRERA SANTANA ESP 7F 5 BRONCE 07:40:04 09:12 02:38:24
68 528 DAVID CARMELO RODRIGUEZ ESP 61 26 PLATA 07:40:09 09:12 02:38:29
69 815 DOMINGO JOSE MORAN ALEMAN ESP 62 27 PLATA 07:40:33 09:12 02:38:53
70 756 CARMELO JOSE SOSA RAMIREZ ESP 63 28 PLATA 07:40:44 09:12 02:39:04
71 810 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ DENIZ ESP 64 29 PLATA 07:40:46 (09:12 02:39:06
72 623 RAYCO JESUS SANTANA CASTELLANO ESP 65 27 BRONCE 07:41:18 09:13 02:39:38
73 588 GLORIA ESTHER GARCIA MARRERO  ESP 8F 3 PLATA 07:41:53 09:14 02:40:13
74 545 PEPA VALIDO PADRON ESP 9F 4 PLATA 07:41:53 09:14 02:40:13
75 761 JOSE CARLOS JIMENEZ GIL ESP 66 30 PLATA 07:42:21 09:14 02:40:41
76 690 JUAN VICENTE GARCIA VIERA ESP 67 9 ORO 07:44:00 09:16 02:42:20
77 852 ABIAN MARTIN VIERA ESP 68 31 PLATA 07:44:26 (09:17 02:42:46
78 870 FERNANDO MARTIN GUZMAN ESP 69 32 PLATA 07:45:50 09:19 02:44:10
79 511 MANUEL JESUS MONTESDEOCA ESP 70 33 PLATA 07:47:18 09:20 02:45:38
80 748 ADAY QUINTANA GIL ESP 71 28 BRONCE 07:48:22 09:22 02:46:42
81 706 JENNIFER ORTEGA NAVARRO ESP 10F 6 BRONCE 07:50:03 09:24 02:48:23
82 774 AGUSTIN ALEJANDRO LORENZO ESP 72 34 PLATA 07:50:58 09:25 02:49:18
83 727 HERNAN POSE ESP 73 29 BRONCE 07:51:42 (09:26 02:50:02
84 841 JONAY HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP 74 35 PLATA 07:51:46 09:26 02:50:06
85 526 RUBEN ROMERO PALACIO ESP 11F 7 BRONCE 07:51:47 09:26 02:50:07
86 696 JOSE ALBERTO MARTIN GARCIA ESP 75 36 PLATA 07:53:21 (09:28 02:51:41
87 889 ACAYMO PEREZ QUEVEDO ESP 76 37 PLATA 07:54:18 09:29 02:52:38
88 679 ATTENERI MARRERO SUAREZ ESP 12F 8 BRONCE 07:54:39 09:29 02:52:59
89 512 MANUEL PEREZ TACORONTE ESP 77 38 PLATA 07:56:28 09:31 02:54:48
90 624 IVAN RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ESP 78 10 ORO 08:01:43 09:38 03:00:03
91 762 JAVIER BLANCO FERNANDEZ ESP 79 39 PLATA 08:04:20 09:41 03:02:40
92 880 SAMUEL MENDOZA SILVA ESP 80 30 BRONCE 08:04:23 09:41 03:02:43
93 537 CARLOS PAZ VILLOSLADA ESP 81 31 BRONCE 08:05:18 (09:42 03:03:38
94 530 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 82 40 PLATA 08:05:25 (09:42 03:03:45
95 804 JUAN MANUEL CARABALLO MORALES ESP 83 41 PLATA 08:08:02 (09:45 03:06:22
96 850 ALBERT MENDOZA TORRENTS ESP 84 42 PLATA 08:08:27 (09:46 03:06:47
97 710 MARIA EBE ARGIOLAS ESP 13F 9 BRONCE 08:08:59 09:46 03:07:19
98 689 JUDIT QUEVEDO GODOY ESP 14F 10 BRONCE 08:09:51 09:47 03:08:11
99 868 ANETTE LEISTAD ESP 15F 11 BRONCE 08:10:47 (09:48 03:09:07

100 534 KATARINA SKAUFELDT ESP 16F 5 PLATA 08:10:47 09:48 03:09:07
101 669 RUBEN MELCHOR MONTOYA MELIAN ESP 85 43 PLATA 08:12:15 09:50 03:10:35
102 721 JASPER TINTEL ESP 86 32 BRONCE 08:13:39 09:52 03:11:59
103 732 ENCARNI VICO IBANEZ ESP 17F 6 PLATA 08:14:39 09:53 03:12:59
104 630 JUAN MANUEL RAMIREZ RAMIREZ ESP 87 44 PLATA 08:14:58 09:53 03:13:18
105 647 CARLOS YERAY SANTAMARIA DEL ESP 88 45 PLATA 08:14:59 (09:53 03:13:19
106 754 JOSE SANCHEZ PERDOMO ESP 89 46 PLATA 08:17:22 09:56 03:15:42
107 675 VICTOR MANUEL QUINTANA ESP 90 11 ORO 08:17:22 09:56 03:15:42
108 653 JONAY GARCIA PERDOMO ESP 91 33 BRONCE 08:17:50 09:57 03:16:10
109 711 GUSTAVO MIGUEL GARCIA FALCON ESP 92 47 PLATA 08:18:30 09:58 03:16:50
110 808 NAUZET QUINTANA RIVERO ESP 93 34 BRONCE 08:19:14 (09:59 03:17:34
111 846 ADRIAN BARRERA MARRERO ESP 94 35 BRONCE 08:19:15 (09:59 03:17:35
112 557 RAUL GUERRA SANTANA ESP 95 36 BRONCE 08:19:15 (09:59 03:17:35
113 817 AYOZE GONZALEZ GALVAN ESP 96 48 PLATA 08:22:52 10:03 03:21:12
114 836 ESTEFANIA GUTIERREZ MUNCH ESP 18F 12 BRONCE 08:24:54 10:05 03:23:14
115 860 ROMEN QUEVEDO SANTANA ESP 97 49 PLATA 08:26:31 10:07 03:24:51
116 596 DIEGO MONTEIRO QUINTANA ESP 98 12 ORO 08:26:31 10:07 03:24:51
117 872 FAUSTINO MORENO MEDINA ESP 99 13 ORO 08:26:31 10:07 03:24:51
118 600 NAHUM GALEOTE MARTIN ESP 100 50 PLATA 08:26:34 10:07 03:24:54
119 856 SAMUEL HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP 101 51 PLATA 08:26:41 10:08 03:25:01
120 646 BORJA GUERRA RIVERO ESP 102 37 BRONCE 08:27:46 10:09 03:26:06
121 888 ENRIQUE DIAZ-BETHENCOURT ESP 103 14 ORO 08:29:08 10:10 03:27:28
122 597 FRANCISCO JOSE ORTEGA SANTANA ESP 104 52 PLATA 08:30:13 10:12 03:28:33
123 785 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP 105 53 PLATA 08:31:03 10:13 03:29:23
124 566 YOLANDA RODRIGUEZ MORENO ESP 19F 1 ORO 08:36:04 10:19 03:34:24
125 715 JUAN FONSECA VALERIO ESP 106 38 BRONCE 08:36:10 10:19 03:34:30
126 843 MIGUEL ANGEL OWONO CHOCHI ESP 107 54 PLATA 08:38:00 10:21 03:36:20
127 892 DANIEL YERAY RAMOS GONZALEZ ESP 108 39 BRONCE 08:38:56 10:22 03:37:16
128 865 PABLO DIEZ GONZALEZ ESP 109 55 PLATA 08:38:59 10:22 03:37:19
129 838 PEDRO CRISTOBAL MEJIAS DEMETRIO ESP 110 15 ORO 08:39:37 10:23 03:37:57
130 654 JUAN IGNACIO SANTANA DOMINGUEZ ESP 111 16 ORO 08:41:08 10:25 03:39:28
131 680 ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA GOMES ESP 112 56 PLATA 08:45:22 10:30 03:43:42
132 857 JUAN MELIAN MONROY ESP 113 17 ORO 08:46:24 10:31 03:44:44
133 877 JESUS DOMINGUEZ MENDEZ ESP 114 57 PLATA 08:53:29 10:40 03:51:49
134 578 RICARDO MONTELONGO SOSA ESP 115 58 PLATA 08:53:44 10:40 03:52:04
135 855 ISMAEL MARTIN TOLEDO ESP 116 59 PLATA 08:55:22 10:42 03:53:42
136 848 ANGEL MEJIAS DEMETRIO ESP 117 60 PLATA 08:56:13 10:43 03:54:33
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Puesto Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Pais Sexo Puesto Categ. Club Tiempo Prom. Diff.
137 827 MONICA ALMEIDA SANCHEZ ESP 20F 7 PLATA 08:56:35 10:43 03:54:55
138 779 ALFREDO RODRIGUEZ VELAZQUEZ ESP 118 61 PLATA 08:56:38 10:43 03:54:58
139 707 RICARDO BATANERO GALLEGO ESP 119 18 ORO 09:00:27 10:48 03:58:47
140 703 MARIA ONESIMA DAMASO ESP 21F 8 PLATA 09:01:14 10:49 03:59:34
141 813 JOSE JUAN RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ ESP 120 62 PLATA 09:01:58 10:50 04:00:18
142 601 FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO BERMEJO ESP 121 40 BRONCE 09:01:58 10:50 04:00:18
143 602 JUAN ANTONIO FLEITAS VIERA ESP 122 63 PLATA 09:03:30 10:52 04:01:50
144 540 JOSE MANUEL HERRERA SANCHEZ ESP 123 41 BRONCE 09:06:42 10:56 04:05:02
145 875 JULIO SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP 124 64 PLATA 09:06:53 10:56 04:05:13
146 876 SANDRA GARCIA BORDAS ESP 22F 9 PLATA 09:06:53 10:56 04:05:13
147 819 ANDRES DE LA CRUZ MEDINA ESP 125 2 PLATINO 09:08:29 10:58 04:06:49
148 695 MARIA PENELOPE GONZALEZ ESP 23F 2 ORO 09:08:54 10:58 04:07:14
149 768 VADIER SEBASTIEN ESP 126 19 ORO 09:09:02 10:58 04:07:22
150 767 VICENTE RUBIO BARRUE ESP 127 42 BRONCE 09:09:45 10:59 04:08:05
151 618 FRANCISCO JUAN MATEOS JORGE ESP 128 43 BRONCE 09:09:45 10:59 04:08:05
152 637 NELSON ALONSO SANTANA ESP 129 44 BRONCE 09:09:46 10:59 04:08:06
153 538 CARLOS NARANJO HERNANDEZ ESP 130 20 ORO 09:09:49 10:59 04:08:09
154 724 JUDITH DE LEON MARTIN ESP 24F 3 ORO 09:09:57 10:59 04:08:17
155 518 ARDIEL MARRERO PADRON ESP 131 65 PLATA 09:11:21 11:01 04:09:41
156 730 JOSE SUAREZ MARRERO ESP 132 66 PLATA 09:11:21 11:01 04:09:41
157 879 AITOR HERNANDEZ MARTEL ESP 133 67 PLATA 09:14:12 11:05 04:12:32
158 661 MISAEL JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP 134 45 BRONCE 09:19:34 11:11 04:17:54
159 604 ANCOR ARBELO HERRERA ESP 135 68 PLATA 09:21:26 11:13 04:19:46
160 807 ONAM GONZALEZ GALVAN ESP 136 46 BRONCE 09:23:37 11:16 04:21:57
161 699 TONY RODRIGUEZ ESP 137 21 ORO 09:25:14 11:18 04:23:34
162 522 LAURA ISABEL MEDINA MENDOZA ESP 25F 13 BRONCE 09:25:30 11:18 04:23:50
163 704 LAURA IZQUIERDO MAYOR ESP 26F 10 PLATA 09:28:39 11:22 04:26:59
164 673 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ REYES ESP 138 22 ORO 09:28:41 11:22 04:27:01
165 649 GONZALO QUINTANA RODRIGUEZ ESP 139 23 ORO 09:28:41 11:22 04:27:01
166 737 SANDRA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP 27F 11 PLATA 09:29:08 11:22 04:27:28
167 529 JOSE IGNACIO DE LA TORRE RAMIREZ ESP 140 24 ORO 09:32:00 11:26 04:30:20
168 521 ESTHER CAPOTE KERR ESP 28F 14 BRONCE 09:32:49 11:27 04:31:09
169 656 DANIEL SANTANA MARTIN ESP 141 25 ORO 09:32:51 11:27 04:31:11
170 584 FRANCISCO SOSA GARCIA ESP 142 26 ORO 09:32:51 11:27 04:31:11
171 590 JUAN JOSE TOLEDO GODOY ESP 143 69 PLATA 09:32:52 11:27 04:31:12
172 643 FRANCISCO JAVIER MENA RODRIGUEZ ESP 144 27 ORO 09:34:18 11:29 04:32:38
173 694 RUBEN SANCHEZ ACEDO ESP 145 70 PLATA 09:36:02 11:31 04:34:22
174 757 ADRIAN ANGULO GIL ESP 146 47 BRONCE 09:44:09 11:40 04:42:29
175 595 FERNANDO JESUS CORTES CARMONA ESP 147 3 PLATINO 09:46:29 11:43 04:44:49
176 667 DAMASO CRISTO ACOSTA MENDEZ ESP 148 4 PLATINO 09:47:12 11:44 04:45:32
177 533 ALEJANDRO CANEQUE MARTINEZ ESP 149 28 ORO 09:47:31 11:45 04:45:51
178 655 MIRIAM SANTANA MEDINA ESP 29F 15 BRONCE 09:51:47 11:50 04:50:07
179 811 MIGUEL CASIMIRO PEREZ ESP 150 71 PLATA 09:56:28 11:55 04:54:48
180 663 CHEDEY RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP 151 72 PLATA 09:56:38 11:55 04:54:58
181 670 JESUS ANTONIO GARRIDO ESP 152 73 PLATA 09:59:03 11:58 04:57:23
182 591 JAVIER REYES RODRIGUEZ ESP 153 48 BRONCE 10:01:53 12:02 05:00:13
183 741 VICENTE GARCIA ACOSTA ESP 154 5 PLATINO 10:11:59 12:14 05:10:19
184 736 ESTEBAN GARCIA ROQUE ESP 155 74 PLATA 10:16:24 12:19 05:14:44
185 548 KILIAN LUIS MARTEL LEON ESP 156 49 BRONCE 10:16:31 12:19 05:14:51
186 720 RAUL SUAREZ ESP 157 50 BRONCE 10:16:50 12:20 05:15:10
187 800 CARMELO VEGA OJEDA ESP 158 75 PLATA 10:17:44 12:21 05:16:04
188 746 JORDI PEREZ ALVAREZ ESP 159 76 PLATA 10:18:19 12:21 05:16:39
189 551 ABENCHARA PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP 30F 16 BRONCE 10:19:06 12:22 05:17:26
190 765 AITOR GERMAN MARTIN BOZA ESP 160 77 PLATA 10:19:06 12:22 05:17:26
191 801 RICARDO HUGO RAMOS GARCIA ESP 161 51 BRONCE 10:20:29 12:24 05:18:49
192 787 LUCIA GONZALEZ CARDONA ESP 31F 12 PLATA 10:21:02 12:25 05:19:22
193 693 PABLO DANIEL MARTIN HERRERA ESP 162 78 PLATA 10:21:03 12:25 05:19:23
194 714 DAVID SUAREZ RUIZ ESP 163 52 BRONCE 10:23:58 12:28 05:22:18
195 806 DAVID HERNANDO SANCHEZ ESP 164 79 PLATA 10:24:52 12:29 05:23:12
196 758 JULIO HENRIQUEZ PEREZ ESP 165 29 ORO 10:30:30 12:36 05:28:50
197 824 ALESSANDRO CAPELLI ESP 166 80 PLATA 10:39:06 12:46 05:37:26
198 753 NAYRA SANTANA LORENZO ESP 32F 13 PLATA 10:40:27 12:48 05:38:47
199 750 ARIEL VICTOR SOLER TORRES ESP 167 30 ORO 10:40:28 12:48 05:38:48
200 751 GUILLERMO SANTANA ESP 168 81 PLATA 10:40:28 12:48 05:38:48
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